09.30am
09.35am
09.40am
10.00am
10.15am
10.30am

11.00am
11.15am
11.20am
11.35am
11.45am

12.00am
12.15am
12.20pm
12.30pm
12.35pm
12.45pm
12.50pm
12.55pm
13.00pm

, Deep Release Online
bwgnmm
When Mothers Wound

PROGRAMMIE (Subject to change)
Saturday 23" March 2024

Welcome and technical tips from Jeremy
Meet your Buddy Group members

Session 1 : Why are mothers so important?
Buddy Group Discussion 1

Masha’s Story

Session 2 : Maternal Transference in the Counselling Room
Session 3 : Emotionally Neglectful Mothers
Session 4 : Angry Mothers

Buddy Group Discussion 2

Break (5 mins)

Comments and Questions

Sue’s Story

Session 5 : Controlling Mothers

Session 6 : Narcissistic Mothers

Session 7 : Envious Mothers

Becky’s Story

Buddy Group Discussion 3

Break (5 mins)

Vicky’s Story

“In my Poem”

Questions and Comments

Final Thoughts

Buddy Groups — Say Goodbye

Information and Updates

Finish



