

## **When Mothers Wound**

## PROGRAMME (Subject to change) Saturday 23<sup>rd</sup> March 2024

09.30am	Welcome and technical tips from Jeremy
09.35am	Meet your Buddy Group members
09.40am	Session 1: Why are mothers so important?
10.00am	Buddy Group Discussion 1
10.15am	Masha's Story
10.30am	Session 2: Maternal Transference in the Counselling Room
	Session 3: Emotionally Neglectful Mothers
	Session 4 : Angry Mothers
11.00am	Buddy Group Discussion 2
11.15am	Break (5 mins)
11.20am	Comments and Questions
11.35am	Sue's Story
11.45am	Session 5 : Controlling Mothers
	Session 6 : Narcissistic Mothers
	Session 7 : Envious Mothers
	Becky's Story
12.00am	Buddy Group Discussion 3
12.15am	Break (5 mins)
12.20pm	Vicky's Story
12.30pm	"In my Poem"
12.35pm	Questions and Comments
12.45pm	Final Thoughts
12.50pm	Buddy Groups – Say Goodbye
12.55pm	Information and Updates
13.00pm	Finish